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REEOHMED 372 FEOEEXRT, Tibb,

: 0.305m + 0.9072 ton
1 Joot » tons =1 . —0.269 m- T,
acre » imch. 0.4047 ha - 2.54 cm ha - cwm
O | meten 3.792 Foot -tome
. ha- ¢ acie - inch

1 inch/hr = 2.54 cm/hr
1
*. 1 em/hr = ———inch/hr
2.54
B ITI QWX bog I T2 BEETH B inoh/hr OBAL % c/hr O BT

=T A ®izit

o = fog,I — log, 254 = F£oguel —0.405
& i0 i

2.54
X -
KE=916 +331 - fog,1 (KE: i@'_tﬂ‘;_‘ I : inch/hr)
Al - ek
e A1) A~ PV RIZET &

3.72KE = 916 + 331 ( fog,T — 0.405) = 916 - 331 4og I — 134

S 3.T2KE=1782 4+ 331 fog,1

KE =210 + 89 fog,I (KE: -2Tom T : cphr) bics,
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T (hr ) 27 (om) 7; (em) I(em/hr ) | (ton-m/ha<cm) | E(ton-m/ha)
13: 40 0.00 0.620 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00
14:20 0.67 0.730 0.110 0.165 140.66 15.47
17 1 30 317 0.750 0.020 0.006 1454 0.29
18 . 30 1.00 0.920 0.170 0.170 141.81 24.11
19:10 0.67 1.060 0.140 0.210 149.98 21.00
21:10 2.00 1.130 0.070 0.035 80.72 5.65
21:40 0.50 1.240 0.110 0.220 151.78 16.70
2156 0.27 1.260 0.020 0.075 11018 220
22 .53 0.95 1.600 0.340 0.358 170.58 58.00
23:30 0.62 1.850 0.250 0.405 175.40 4385
23:50 0.33 2.030 0.180 0.540 186.48 33.57
0:30 0.67 2100 0.070 0.105 12319 8.62
1:40 1.17 2.100 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00
2:40 1.00 2.150 0.050 0.050 94.51 4.73
450 217 2.150 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00
5.:30 0.67 2.180 0.030 0.045 90.44 271
9:00 3.50 2.200 0.020 0.006 10.67 0.21
£11.580 Effi= 237.11
I3 = 046 (em/br ), Elzp = 1.09
1 EORMAERE
. 15 JSE I e R AT R 1 E f& BN EE
FAR (em) (hr) (tem/ha) 130 (em/hr) Ely 8
1980
6. 16 8.37 17.667 1807.24 2.30 41.57
6. 26 5.19 33.750 917.45 1.44 1321
7. 1 1.58 19.333 237.11 0.46 1.09
7. 14 8.91 20.167 1953.95 2.96 57.84
7. 15 2.20 12.667 357.88 0.60 215
7. 18 1.52 14.617 262.45 0.88 2.31
7. 20 1.14 6.167 276.88 1.62 4.49
7. 21 5.52 20.167 1361.52 3.94 53.64
7. 22 11.98 13.500 3104.57 6.60 204.90
7. 23 1.52 12.167 324.60 1.00 3.25
7. 29 0.88 13.083 145.74 0.70 1.02
8 7 0.45 7.167 59.27 0.32 0.19
8 11 0.54 1.167 102.94 0.64 0.66
8. 13 3.51 9.500 638.65 1.00 6.39
8 14 1.57 9.083 323.70 1.34 434
8 17 1.94 7.833 341.42 0.76 259
8. 26 9.14 20.083 1899.02 1.70 32.28
9 3 0.74 0.583 176.83 1.44 2.55
9 5 5.45 6.333 1238,62 2.80 34.68
9 8 0.20 0.833 37.69 0.38 0.14
72.35 245.867 15567.51 R = 469.28
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